
Cariboo Regional District
Statement of Financial Information

Schedule of Suppliers of Goods and Services
Payments for the purposes of Grants or Contributions
Financial Information Regulation, Schedule 1, Section 7 (2) (b)

for the Year Ending December 31, 2018

Allocation of Community Works Funds

Improvements to Solid Waste Handling Facilities
Energy Efficiency Upgrades
Air quality Improvements Fire halls
Quality and Energy Efficiency Upgrades - Sewer and Water Systems

Contribution Services

Economic Development

Transit

Cemeteries

Victim Services

Grants for Assistance (multiple organizations)

Electoral Area Discretionary Funds (multiple organizations)

$

$

$

$

$

$

A

738,564
405,280
287,856

1,431,701

148,185
119,501
96,716
24,750

389,153

112,547

6,080

1,939,481


