## Cariboo Regional District Statement of Financial Information Schedule of Suppliers of Goods and Services Payments for the purposes of Grants or Contributions Financial Information Regulation, Schedule 1, Section 7 (2) (b) for the Year Ending December 31, 2018

Electoral Area Discretionary Funds (multiple organizations)	\$	6,080
Grants for Assistance (multiple organizations)	\$	112,547
	\$	389,153
Victim Services		24,750
Cemeteries		96,716
Transit		119,501
Economic Development	\$	148,185
Contribution Services		
	\$ 1	1,431,701
Quality and Energy Efficiency Upgrades - Sewer and Water Systems		-
Air quality Improvements Fire halls		287,856
Energy Efficiency Upgrades		405,280
Improvements to Solid Waste Handling Facilities	\$	738,564